XL FLANGE HEAD SCREW
FLANGE HEAD OF INCREASED SIZE
The oversized head provides excellent head pull-through strength and
joint tightening capacity.
LONGER THREAD
The oversized thread of the TBS MAX guarantees excellent withdrawal
resistance and closing strength of the joint.
RIBBED FLOORS

ETA-11/0030
ESR-4645ELC-4645
T B
 S
X X X d2 d1
L
b
dS
A
dK
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
24,5
TBSMAX8120 120 100 20 50
TBSMAX8160 160 120 40 50
TBSMAX8180 180 120 60 50
TBSMAX8200 200 120 80 50
TBSMAX8220 220 120 100 50
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
GEOMETRY AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal diameter d1 [mm] 8
Head diameter dK [mm] 24,50

head (24,5 mm), the TBS MAX guarantees excel-
lent grip and superb joint closure. Ideal for the
production of ribbed floors (Rippendecke), opti-
mising the number of fastenings.
SHARP METAL
Ideal in combination with the SHARP METAL
system, as the enlarged head guarantees ex-
cellent joint tightening, making the use of glue
unnecessary when connecting  wooden ele-
ments together.
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
24,5
TBSMAX8240 240 120 120 50
TBSMAX8280 280 120 160 50
TBSMAX8320 320 120 200 50
TBSMAX8360 360 120 240 50
TBSMAX8400 400 120 280 50
GEOMETRY
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Nominal diameter d1 [mm] 8
Factored tensile strength Φfu [kN] 14,70